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Clay County
Varsity Basketball - Boys Roster

School: Clay County [ District: 49 [ Region: 13
Head Coach: | Robert Marcum Superintendent:
Work Phone: | 606-596-4219 Principal: | Michael Gregory
FAX: | (606)598-8976 Athletic Director: | Robert Nicholson
Mascot Name: | Tigers Enrollment:

School Colors:

Black, White & Gold

Assistant Coaches
& Support Staff:

Assistant Coach: Harvey Travis
Assistant Coach: James Smith
Assistant Coach: Jerry Combs

Assistant Coach: James D Bowling, IlI

Team Roster (by last name)

Jersey
Home Away Name Ht. Wt. Position Class
12 12 Byron Allen 511" 150 GUARD Soph.
33 33 Jake Allen 6'8" 235 CENTER Senior
32 32 Trey Farmer 6'3" 225 FORWARD Soph.
25 25 Tyler Fields 6'2" 190 FORWARD Fresh.
45 45 Logan Gabbard 6'3" 220 FORWARD Fresh.
44 44 Dalton Hicks 6'8" 280 CENTER Soph.
21 21 Ryan House 6' 0" 160 GUARD Junior
20 20 Peyton Hughes 6'2" 175 FORWARD Soph.
22 22 Tyler McDaniel 6'0" 160 GUARD Junior
35 35 Travis Mills 6'2" 215 CENTER Junior
10 10 Trevor Sams 510" 150 GUARD Fresh.
4 4 Will Sexton 6'1" 150 GUARD Fresh.
2 2 Blake Smith 6'2" 142 GUARD Soph.
11 11 Wes Wolfe 6'3" 185 FORWARD Soph.
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Jersey
Home Away
2 2
4 4
10 10
11 11
12 12
20 20
21 21
22 22
25 25
32 32
33 33
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44 44
45 45

Name

Blake Smith
Will Sexton
Trevor Sams
Wes Wolfe
Byron Allen
Peyton Hughes
Ryan House
Tyler McDaniel
Tyler Fields
Trey Farmer
Jake Allen
Travis Mills
Dalton Hicks
Logan Gabbard

Ht.
6'2"
6'1"
5'10"
6'3"
511"
6'2"
6'0"
6'0"
6'2"
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Wt.
142
150
150
185
150
175
160
160
190
225
235
215
280
220

Position
GUARD
GUARD
GUARD
FORWARD
GUARD
FORWARD
GUARD
GUARD
FORWARD
FORWARD
CENTER
CENTER
CENTER
FORWARD

Class
Soph.
Fresh.
Fresh.
Soph.
Soph.
Soph.
Junior
Junior
Fresh.
Soph.
Senior
Junior
Soph.
Fresh.
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