

## Clay County Varsity Basketball - Boys Roster

School: Clay County		District: 49		Region: 13			
Head Coach:	Robert Marcum	Su	Superintendent:				
Work Phone:	606-596-4219	Principal:		Michael Gregory		Michael Gregory	
FAX:	(606)598-8976	Athletic Director: Robert Nicholson		t Nicholson			
Mascot Name:	Tigers		Enrollment:				
School Colors:	Black, White & Gold						
Assistant Coaches & Support Staff:							

Team Roster (by last name)

Jer	sey		` ,		,	
Home	Away	Name	Ht.	Wt.	Position	Class
12	12	Byron Allen	5' 11"	150	GUARD	Soph.
33	33	Jake Allen	6' 8"	235	CENTER	Senior
32	32	Trey Farmer	6' 3"	225	FORWARD	Soph.
25	25	Tyler Fields	6' 2"	190	FORWARD	Fresh.
45	45	Logan Gabbard	6' 3"	220	FORWARD	Fresh.
44	44	Dalton Hicks	6' 8"	280	CENTER	Soph.
21	21	Ryan House	6' 0"	160	GUARD	Junior
20	20	Peyton Hughes	6' 2"	175	FORWARD	Soph.
22	22	Tyler McDaniel	6' 0"	160	GUARD	Junior
35	35	Travis Mills	6' 2"	215	CENTER	Junior
10	10	Trevor Sams	5' 10"	150	GUARD	Fresh.
4	4	Will Sexton	6' 1"	150	GUARD	Fresh.
2	2	Blake Smith	6' 2"	142	GUARD	Soph.
11	11	Wes Wolfe	6' 3"	185	FORWARD	Soph.

Copyright 2014 Kentucky High School Athletic Association

School: Clay County			District: 49		Region: 13
Head Coach:	Robert Marcum	Su	Superintendent:		
Work Phone:	606-596-4219		Principal:	Michael Gregory	
FAX:	(606)598-8976	Ath	letic Director:	Robert Nicholson	
Mascot Name:	Tigers		Enrollment:		
School Colors:	Black, White & Gold				
Assistant Coaches & Support Staff:					

Team Roster (by jersey number)

Jer	sey					
Home	Away	Name	Ht.	Wt.	Position	Class
2	2	Blake Smith	6' 2"	142	GUARD	Soph.
4	4	Will Sexton	6' 1"	150	GUARD	Fresh.
10	10	Trevor Sams	5' 10"	150	GUARD	Fresh.
11	11	Wes Wolfe	6' 3"	185	FORWARD	Soph.
12	12	Byron Allen	5' 11"	150	GUARD	Soph.
20	20	Peyton Hughes	6' 2"	175	FORWARD	Soph.
21	21	Ryan House	6' 0"	160	GUARD	Junior
22	22	Tyler McDaniel	6' 0"	160	GUARD	Junior
25	25	Tyler Fields	6' 2"	190	FORWARD	Fresh.
32	32	Trey Farmer	6' 3"	225	FORWARD	Soph.
33	33	Jake Allen	6' 8"	235	CENTER	Senior
35	35	Travis Mills	6' 2"	215	CENTER	Junior
44	44	Dalton Hicks	6' 8"	280	CENTER	Soph.
45	45	Logan Gabbard	6' 3"	220	FORWARD	Fresh.

Copyright 2014 Kentucky High School Athletic Association